

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. District Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR WBPU 05-000265-2024
Civil Misce Appeal No.08 of 2024

Order No. 05.

22.04.2025 Today is fixed for filing written objection in respect of Respondent no. 1, appearance of Respondent no. 2 and S.R in respect of Respondent no. 3 .

Appellants file hazira through Ld. Lawyers.

Respondents 1 file hazira through Ld. Lawyers.

Heard both sides.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To 06.06.2025 for filing written objection in respect of Respondent no. 1, appearance of Respondent no. 2 and S.R in respect of Respondent no. 3 .

Dictated & Corrected by me
Sd/-
A.D.J

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia