

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Additional Dist. Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR WBPU05000265-2024
Misc Appeal no-08/.2024

29.08.2025

Today is fixed for filing written objection in respect of Respondent no 1 appearance of respondent no.2 and SR in respect of Respondent no 3.

Both parties file hazira,

Respondent namely Biswanath Maji and others file a time petition on the ground stated therein.

Heard. considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 17.11.2025 for filing written objection in respect of Respondent no 1 appearance of respondent no.2 and SR in respect of Respondent no 3.

AD J

Addl. Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia